
Faculty Led Workshops on 
Challenging Math Topics 

 
 
DATE/DAY  Time   Faculty Member Topic 
 
Wednesday, March 2 1:00PM – 2:00PM Greg Stiffler   Rational Expressions 
Thursday, March 3 4:00PM – 5:00PM Michael Venn  Rational Expressions 
 
Tuesday, March 8 5:00PM – 6:00PM Kambiz Askarpour Rational Expressions 
Thursday, March 10 9:30AM – 10:30AM Shila Narain  Rational Expressions 
 
 
 
 
Monday, March 14 12:30PM – 1:30PM Danielle Truskowski Radicals 
Tuesday, March 15 3:30PM – 4:30PM Kate Abromaitis Radicals 
Thursday, March 17 11:30PM – 12:30PM Alberta LaTorre  Radicals 
Friday, March 18 12:20PM – 1:20PM Nadette Munongo Radicals 
 
Monday, March 21 5:00PM – 6:00PM Rupa Mitra  Radicals 
Tuesday, March 22 11:00AM  - Noon Donna Tupper  Radicals 
Tuesday, March 22 5:00PM – 6:00PM Kambiz Askarpour Radicals 
Friday, March 25 10:00AM – 11:00AM Randy Schmalz  Radicals 
 
Wednesday, March 30 1:00PM – 2:00PM Greg Stiffler  Radicals 
Thursday, March 31 4:00PM – 5:00PM Michael Venn  Radicals 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Next Month’s Topics: 

Quadratic Formula and Graphing! 


